

Metropolitan Transportation Commission

Legislation Details

File #: 17-2692 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Authority Approval

File created: 6/7/2017 In control: Bay Area Infrastructure Financing Authority

On agenda: 6/28/2017 Final action:

Title: Contract Amendment - On-Call Design Services: Regional Express Lane Network: I-880 Plans,

Specifications and Estimate and Design Support Services: HDR Engineering, Inc. (\$817,700)

Recommendation to approve a contract amendment for design services during construction of the civil

elements of the I-880 Express Lanes.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 3c_Contract_Amendment_HDR 880 PS&E.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/28/2017	1	Bay Area Infrastructure Financing Authority	approved	Pass